
 
Team Member Giving Appreciation Events Schedule 

 
Acworth Health Park 
Thursday, Nov. 7 
11:30AM -1:00PM 
2nd Floor Breakroom 

Wellstar Douglas Hospital 
November 13 
11:00AM-1:30PM 
Outside Cafeteria 

Wellstar North Fulton 
Tuesday, Oct 1 
11AM – 1:30 PM 
Cafeteria 
 

Avalon Health Park 
Thursday, Oct. 3 
11:30AM – 1:00PM 
Alpharetta Conf. Room 

Wellstar Kennestone 
Tuesday, Oct. 22 
6:00AM-8:00AM 
Parking Deck Elevators 
(alt. End of Tunnel) 

Wellstar Paulding Medical 
Center 
Tuesday, Oct. 29 
11:00AM-1:30PM 
Outside Season’s Cafe 

Cherokee Health Park  
Wednesday, Oct. 16 
11:30AM-1:00PM 
1st Floor Break Room 

Wellstar Kennestone 
Tuesday, Oct. 22 
11:30AM -1:30PM 
Main Street 24/Lipson Lobby 

Wellstar Paulding Nursing 
Center 
Friday, Oct. 18 
11:30AM -1:00PM 
Employee Entrance 

East Cobb Health Park 
Wednesday, Oct. 9 
11:30AM -1:30PM 
Roswell Room 

Wellstar Kennestone – ED 
Wednesday, Oct. 23 
10:30-11:30AM (ED 2nd Fl 
Breakroom) 
11:45-1:45PM (Green Tower 3rd 
Floor & ED Crossover Walkway) 
2:30-4:00PM (ED 2nd Floor 
Breakroom) 
 

Wellstar Spalding Regional 
Hospital 
Wednesday, Nov. 6 
11:00AM -1:00PM 
Outside Cafeteria 

Vinings Health Park 
Thursday, Oct. 17 
11:30AM – 1:00PM 
Chattahoochee Room 

Wellstar Kennestone 
Thursday, Oct. 24 
11:30AM - 1:30PM 
Whitcher Street Lobby 

Wellstar Sylvan Grove 
Medical Center 
Wednesday, Nov. 6 
1:30-2:30PM 
Rounding 

Wellstar Cobb Hospital 
Wednesday, Oct. 30 
11:00AM – 1:30PM 
Outside Cafeteria 

Wellstar Kennestone 
Tuesday, Nov. 5 
11:00AM – 1:00PM 
Outside Bistro/Medical Office 
Building  
 

Wellstar Windy Hill 
Thursday, Oct. 10 
11:30AM-1:00PM 
Outside Cafeteria 

Wellstar Corporate Office 
Thursday, Oct. 31 
11:00AM – 1:30PM 
Bistro 

Wellstar Laundry 
Wednesday, Oct. 16 
10:00AM-11:00AM 
Breakroom 

1800 Parkway Place 
Wednesday, Oct. 2 
11:30AM-1:30PM 
Front Lobby 

 


